
Opium Black D'YSL Of Pastime Paradise 5/17/2018

Opium Black D'YSL Of Pastime Paradise

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/140708
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/140708


Heartbreaker Of Pastime Paradise 3/11/2012

FRCH LUXCH INTCH(FCI) Ch. Fantome noir Du
Coeur Des Tenebres 6/13/2010

FRCH Curious George du Domaine du Président
3/4/2007

DCH(Club) LVCH LUXCH NUCH VDHCH
INTCH(FCI) CERCH The Natural N'Co 9/18/2002

FRCH AMCH Black Laced Teddy N'co.
TP26440401 10/12/2001

Grace Jones Top Model de Rama 1/20/2007

Color Night Top Model de Rama 6/10/2003

LUXCH Crestars The Chozen One CCP PC 940476,
PKR.IX-50365 2/11/2004

Oriental Jokes Bishop Baccarat 8/18/2006

FRCH Oriental Jokes Viener Valser 5/16/2004

FRCH LUXCH Jokima Just A Legend - SOM LOF.
2147/296 8/27/1999

INTCH(FCI) Goldenberry Punching Ball - DOM
LOF. 1588/376 9/25/1996

Destiny For Mady's Love LOSH. 0965597
11/2/2004

FRCH LUXCH Angelcrest Arcticfox LOF:2265/316
7/27/2001

Newbourne Charisma 2/12/2003
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Shanel Coco Mademoiselle Ruah-in-vifaniya UKU
0253706 9/13/2015

Bi-lav plus Colorful Lover Kiss PRA / PLL clear
b/p 3/21/2014

RUSCH RUSJCH Milisenta Batler RKF 4/26/2009

RKFCH RUSJCH MOLJCH Rus Foreva Brilliant
dlya Olgi RKF 10/12/2006

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) MNCH MKCH BGCH Zholesk Tutta

Larsen RKF (FCI) 7/4/2006

UKRCH MOLCH MOLJCH Bi-Lav Plus Tiramis's
UCHM/MD 13034/000360 3/4/2006

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
RUSJCH MOLJCH INTCH(FCI) EECH

Sasquehanna Dziewierz RKF 1624432 7/19/2004

RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH Bi-Lav Plus Djenifer
Lopes 2/19/2005

Rus Foreva Vesennee Solnishko 6/14/2009

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
RUSJCH MOLJCH INTCH(FCI) EECH

Sasquehanna Dziewierz RKF 1624432 7/19/2004

AMCH PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Dardir PKR.IX-41492 1/1/2001

PLCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Sabellina
PKR.IX-40737 4/1/2000

Ravena Ranya Zarya 8/6/2005

RUSCH Moonswift Blue Moon 4/8/2004

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
HGRCH Paloma Picasso 11/28/2000
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